
Decathlon

Hypomeeting

No Decathlon Bests. First Edition with Decathlon in Hypomeeting

PVDT110mH400m100m

1975 (31 May/1 Jun) 1962 Tables

LJ SP HJ JT

Day 1

1500m

Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Decathlon
Best Previous
Performances

W
Diff

RECORDS

8454WR 1972 MRM. AVILOV (URS)

1st Meeting Götzis

MR7 Dec 1947

7591Petr KRATKY1 TCH

T85: 7440
786

11.1

821

7.03

1607

718

13.83

2325

653

1.83

2978

808

50.0

D1:3786

894

14.4

667

40.10

5347

673

4.20

6020

687

56.60

6707

733

4:31.8

D2:36544680

(1) (3) (2)(3) (1) (8)(9)(5) (6) (4)

(2) (2) (1)(4) (3) (3)(6)(6) (5)

780 826

1606

717

2323

707

3030

805

3835

914 687

5436

859

6295

719

7014

577

37564749 (4) (2) (1)(5) (3) (4)(6)(6) (5)

DBDB+0.8+2.0

R: 3221 (2) J: 2147 (7) T: 2072 (3)

17 Feb 1954

7563Rumen PETROV2 BUL

T85: 7396
786

11.1

869

7.23

1655

720

13.86

2375

785

1.98

3160

785

50.5

D1:3945

740

15.7

766

44.94

5451

562

3.80

6013

669

55.42

6682

714

4:34.7

D2:34514685

(13) (4) (3)(4) (16) (1)(1)(5) (1) (3)

(4) (3) (3)(1) (2) (1)(1)(3) (2)

780 867

1647

719

2366

840

3206

784

3990

777 780

5547

754

6301

704

7005

558

35734767 (2) (3) (2)(1) (2) (1)(1)(3) (3)

DBDBDB -1.0+0.8

R: 3025 (3) J: 2216 (2) T: 2155 (2)

3 Apr 1954

7512Claus MAREK3 FRG

T85: 7340
852

10.8

854

7.17

1706

637

12.50

2343

705

1.89

3048

878

48.5

D1:3926

821

15.0

595

36.54

5342

673

4.20

6015

589

50.02

6604

736

4:31.3

D2:34144747

(1) (8) (1)(1) (5) (12)(4)(2) (2) (11)

(3) (4) (4)(2) (1) (4)(2)(2) (4)

853 855

1708

632

2340

760

3100

875

3975

848 616

5439

859

6298

633

6931

581

35374823 (3) (4) (4)(2) (1) (3)(2)(2) (4)

DBDBDB +0.8+2.0

R: 3287 (1) DB J: 2232 (1) DB T: 1821 (12)

5 Jul 1951

7406Runald BECKMAN4 SWE

T85: 7250
897

10.6

852

7.16

1749

657

12.84

2406

627

1.80

3033

763

51.0

D1:3796

833

14.9

742

43.78

5371

673

4.20

6044

801

64.18

6845

405

5:28.9

D2:34544629

(1) (1) (13)(8) (3) (4)(16)(1) (3) (9)

(1) (1) (2)(3) (4) (2)(3)(1) (1)

905 853

1758

654

2412

680

3092

762

3854

859 758

5471

859

6330

812

7142

264

35524713 (1) (1) (3)(3) (4) (2)(3)(1) (1)

DBDBDB 0.0+2.0

R: 2898 (9) J: 2152 (6) T: 2200 (1) DB

16 Aug 1945

7316Inge HERMANSSON5 SWE

T85: 7137
808

11.0

776

6.84

1584

696

13.47

2280

653

1.83

2933

817

49.8

D1:3750

797

15.2

743

43.84

5290

673

4.20

5963

622

52.24

6585

552

5:01.4

D2:33874547

(1) (5) (9)(2) (8) (3)(9)(4) (11) (5)

(5) (5) (5)(6) (6) (5)(9)(8) (6)

804 787

1591

695

2286

707

2993

814

3807

827 760

5394

859

6253

663

6916

400

35094634 (5) (5) (5)(6) (6) (5)(9)(8) (6)

DB-1.0+1.5

R: 2974 (5) J: 2102 (9) T: 2061 (4)

10 Apr 1954

7188Razgivor YANKOV6 BUL

T85: 6985
852

10.8

760

6.77

1612

756

14.45

2368

653

1.83

3021

763

51.0

D1:3784

740

15.7

676

40.56

5200

673

4.20

5873

607

51.22

6480

505

5:09.7

D2:32014524

(1) (6) (12)(8) (16) (7)(9)(2) (13) (2)

(6) (6) (10)(5) (7) (7)(5)(5) (3)

853 772

1625

756

2381

707

3088

762

3850

777 696

5323

859

6182

649

6831

357

33384627 (6) (6) (10)(4) (7) (6)(4)(4) (2)

DB-1.0+2.0

R: 2860 (10) J: 2086 (10) T: 2039 (5)

20 Jun 1951

7120Winfried HARTWECK7 FRG

T85: 6937
786

11.1

830

7.07

1616

652

12.75

2268

679

1.86

2947

772

50.8

D1:3719

785

15.3

642

38.88

5146

562

3.80

5708

580

49.44

6288

649

4:45.1

D2:32184504

(13) (9) (5)(7) (11) (10)(7)(5) (5) (10)

(8) (8) (9)(9) (8) (9)(7)(4) (8)

780 834

1614

649

2263

734

2997

770

3767

817 663

5247

754

6001

625

6626

494

33534584 (8) (8) (8)(9) (8) (9)(8)(5) (8)

+0.8+1.5

R: 2992 (4) J: 2071 (11) T: 1874 (9)

22 Feb 1955

7089Hans-Dieter TENHAFF8 FRG

T85: 6890
786

11.1

795

6.92

1581

692

13.40

2273

758

1.95

3031

693

52.6

D1:3724

751

15.6

687

41.10

5162

617

4.00

5779

580

49.44

6359

531

5:05.0

D2:31664475

(9) (9) (10)(15) (15) (6)(2)(5) (10) (6)

(7) (7) (12)(7) (9) (8)(4)(9) (7)

780 804

1584

690

2274

813

3087

695

3782

787 707

5276

807

6083

625

6708

381

33074569 (7) (7) (11)(7) (9) (8)(5)(9) (7)

0.0+2.0

R: 2761 (12) J: 2170 (4) T: 1959 (8)

16 Sep 1953

7014Jaromir FRIC9 TCH

T85: 6836
765

11.2

727

6.63

1492

591

11.75

2083

653

1.83

2736

758

51.1

D1:3494

821

15.0

702

41.86

5017

673

4.20

5690

552

47.50

6242

594

4:54.1

D2:33424315

(1) (11) (8)(10) (5) (5)(9)(12) (17) (16)

(9) (9) (6)(15) (14) (11)(17)(15) (16)

756 742

1498

582

2080

707

2787

758

3545

848 722

5115

859

5974

599

6573

441

34694393 (9) (9) (6)(14) (14) (11)(17)(15) (16)

DB+0.8+1.5

R: 2938 (6) J: 2053 (12) T: 1845 (10)

11 Aug 1952

6983Detlef SCHUMACHER10 FRG

T85: 6796
723

11.4

741

6.69

1464

768

14.65

2232

653

1.83

2885

741

51.5

D1:3626

797

15.2

626

38.12

5049

509

3.60

5558

597

50.60

6155

641

4:46.3

D2:31704423

(16) (7) (6)(12) (8) (11)(9)(14) (15) (1)

(12) (11) (11)(11) (11) (10)(11)(16) (10)

710 755

1465

768

2233

707

2940

740

3680

827 648

5155

700

5855

641

6496

487

33034507 (11) (11) (12)(11) (11) (10)(11)(16) (10)

DB -1.0+1.5

R: 2902 (8) J: 1903 (15) T: 1991 (6)

7 Apr 1956

6968Georg WERTHNER11 AUT

T85: 6822
703

11.5

835

7.09

1538

616

12.15

2154

653

1.83

2807

776

50.7

D1:3583

762

15.5

506

32.08

4851

562

3.80

5413

714

58.44

6127

695

4:37.7

D2:32394345

(13) (2) (4)(6) (14) (16)(9)(16) (4) (14)

(14) (12) (8)(12) (12) (16)(13)(12) (14)

687 838

1525

609

2134

707

2841

775

3616

797 520

4933

754

5687

742

6429

539

33524413 (14) (12) (9)(13) (13) (16)(13)(13) (14)

-1.0+0.3

R: 2936 (7) J: 2050 (13) T: 1836 (11)
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No Decathlon Bests. First Edition with Decathlon in Hypomeeting

PVDT110mH400m100m

1975 (31 May/1 Jun) 1962 Tables

LJ SP HJ JT

Day 1

1500m

Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Decathlon
Best Previous
Performances

W
Diff

RECORDS

8454WR 1972 MRM. AVILOV (URS)

1st Meeting Götzis

10 Dec 1945

6882Frantisek NECKAR12 TCH

T85: 6691
786

11.1

741

6.69

1527

672

13.08

2199

585

1.75

2784

655

53.5

D1:3439

821

15.0

750

44.20

5010

617

4.00

5627

551

47.46

6178

513

5:08.2

D2:32524260

(9) (12) (11)(18) (5) (2)(18)(5) (15) (8)

(10) (10) (7)(17) (17) (12)(14)(13) (11)

780 755
1535

670
2205

634
2839

659
3498

848 766
5112

807
5919

598
6517

365
33844346 (10) (10) (7)(17) (16) (12)(14)(11) (11)

+0.8+0.8

R: 2775 (11) J: 1943 (14) T: 1973 (7)

9 Aug 1952

6350Bojan STRUGER13 YUG

T85: 6021
663

11.7

799

6.94

1462

617

12.18

2079

705

1.89

2784

714

52.1

D1:3498

774

15.4

585

36.08

4857

673

4.20

5530

491

43.36

6021

0

DNF

D2:25234272

(1) (14)(13) (12) (13)(4)(18) (9) (13)

(13) (13) (14)(14) (16) (15)(14)(17) (17)

643 808
1451

611
2062

760
2822

716
3538

807 606
4951

859
5810

540
6350

0
28124345 (13) (13) (14)(15) (17) (15)(15)(17) (17)

DB-1.0+0.3

R: 2151 (18) J: 2177 (3) T: 1693 (14)

7 Mar 1958

5927Marc HALL14 AUT

T85: 5744
643

11.8

646

6.27

1289

465

9.66

1754

627

1.80

2381

663

53.3

D1:3044

589

17.1

476

30.58

4109

590

3.90

4699

434

39.46

5133

611

4:51.2

D2:27003633

(12) (15) (7)(17) (18) (17)(16)(19) (18) (18)

(18) (17) (13)(18) (18) (18)(18)(19) (18)

622 664
1286

435
1721

680
2401

667
3068

652 487
4207

780
4987

483
5470

457
28593720 (17) (16) (13)(18) (18) (18)(18)(19) (18)

-1.0+0.3

R: 2506 (13) J: 1863 (16) T: 1375 (16)

20 Apr 1946

DNFHubert KÖNIG AUT

T85: 
786

11.1

804

6.96

1590

591

11.75

2181

679

1.86

2860

710

52.2

D1:3570

774

15.4

571

35.38

4915

645

4.10

5560

414

38.08

5974

DNS

4344

(8) (16)(14) (12) (15)(7)(5) (8) (16)

(11) (14)(13) (13) (13)(12)(7) (12)

780 812
1592

582
2174

734
2908

712
3620

807 591
5018

832
5850

462
63124427 (12) (14)(12) (12) (13)(12)(7) (12)

0.0+0.8

R: 2270 (17) J: 2128 (8) T: 1576 (15)

10 Jan 1953

DNFHans ABERER AUT

T85: 
765

11.2

755

6.75

1520

598

11.86

2118

653

1.83

2771

684

52.8

D1:3455

845

14.8

572

35.40

4872

0

NH

4872

536

46.40

5408

DNS

4300

(13)(16) (2) (14)(9)(12) (14) (15)

(17) (15)(16) (15) (14)(16)(14) (15)

756 767
1523

590
2113

707
2820

687
3507

870 592
4969

0
4969

584
55534377 (18) (15)(16) (15) (14)(16)(14) (15)

0.0+0.8

R: 2294 (15) J: 1408 (18) T: 1706 (13)

3 Dec 1953

DNFDimo MITEV BUL

T85: 
786

11.1

762

6.78

1548

690

13.37

2238

705

1.89

2943

781

50.6

D1:3724

833

14.9

646

39.10

5203

0

NH

5203

DNS

4557

(5) (3) (9)(4)(5) (12) (7)

(15)(7) (5) (6)(8)(10) (9)

780 774
1554

688
2242

760
3002

779
3781

859 668
5308

0
53084640 (16)(8) (5) (7)(7)(10) (9)

0.0+1.5

R: 2400 (14) J: 1467 (17) T: 1336 (17)

16 Jul 1955

DNFAtanas ANDONOV BUL

T85: 
723

11.4

818

7.02

1541

631

12.41

2172

731

1.92

2903

754

51.2

D1:3657

797

15.2

0

NM

4454

617

4.00

5071

DNS

4454

(9)(11) (8)(3)(14) (7) (12)

(16)(10) (10) (17)(10)(11) (13)

710 824
1534

626
2160

788
2948

753
3701

827 0
4528

807
53354528 (15)(10) (10) (17)(10)(12) (13)

-1.0+0.3

R: 2274 (16) J: 2166 (5) T: 631 (18)

9 Feb 1956

DNFHelmut GERIK AUT

T85: 
703

11.5

635

6.22

1338

DNS(16) (19)

(18)

687 653

1340 (18)

+0.8

R: 703 (19) J: 635 (19)

8067Ideal Decathlon 10.6 7.23 14.65 1.98 48.5 14.4 44.94 4.20 64.18 4:31.3
897 869 768 785 878 894 766 673 801 736

1766 2534 3319 D1: 4197 5091 5857 6530 7331 D2: 3870R: 3405 J: 2327 T: 2335
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